
Lilleshall NSCC, TF10
9AT

1-2 Jun 2019

The UK Masters

Compound Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 1391 1 RAVENSCROFT Adam 740 139

8/ 1373 8 KELLS Michael 333 142

5/ 1382 5 LOCK Oskars 809 132

13/ 1357 13 HARPER Rhys 2327 136

3/ 1387 3 BRIDGEWATER Neil 1390 137

22/ 1340 22 STANGER Stewart 111 136

10/ 1366 10 SCOTT Simon 1035 141 T.X

2/ 1390 2 WONG Matthew 119 141 T.9

KELLS M (333)

129

HARPER R (2327)

144

BRIDGEWATER N (1390)

132

SCOTT S (1035)

136

HARPER R (2327)

134 T.9*

SCOTT S (1035)

134 T.9

KELLS M (333)

144

BRIDGEWATER N (1390)

135

GOLD

HARPER R (2327)

SILVER

SCOTT S (1035)

BRONZE

KELLS M (333)
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Lilleshall NSCC, TF10
9AT

1-2 Jun 2019

The UK Masters

Compound Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 1391 1 RAVENSCROFT Adam 740

-Bye-

33/ 1311 33 BAINTON Aaron 1800 119

32/ 1315 32 TOHOVITIS George 962 127

17/ 1351 17 SPEIGHT Mark 907

-Bye-

-Bye-

16/ 1352 16 REES Sam AGBWA

9/ 1372 9 RICHARDS Carl 731

-Bye-

-Bye-

24/ 1339 24 TAYLOR Eric 129

25/ 1338 25 GROOM Chris 618

-Bye-

-Bye-

8/ 1373 8 KELLS Michael 333

5/ 1382 5 LOCK Oskars 809

-Bye-

-Bye-

28/ 1330 28 BROWN Neill 1013

21/ 1341 21 BARBER Stuart 368

-Bye-

-Bye-

12/ 1361 12 DUNCAN Tom 731

13/ 1357 13 HARPER Rhys 2327

-Bye-

-Bye-

20/ 1343 20 PRETLOVE Jason 2109

29/ 1327 29 CHAPMAN Bill 1019

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 1382 4 CARPENTER Adam 831

RAVENSCROFT A (740)

138

TOHOVITIS G (962)

133

SPEIGHT M (907)

127

REES S (AGBWA)

138

RICHARDS C (731)

141

TAYLOR E (129)

132

GROOM C (618)

133

KELLS M (333)

134

LOCK O (809)

139

BROWN N (1013)

123

BARBER S (368)

132

DUNCAN T (731)

75

HARPER R (2327)

139

PRETLOVE J (2109)

127

CHAPMAN B (1019)

126

CARPENTER A (831)

136

RAVENSCROFT A (740)

133

REES S (AGBWA)

132

RICHARDS C (731)

134

KELLS M (333)

143

LOCK O (809)

140

BARBER S (368)

125

HARPER R (2327)

141

CARPENTER A (831)

135

RAVENSCROFT A (740)

139

KELLS M (333)

142

LOCK O (809)

132

HARPER R (2327)

136
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Lilleshall NSCC, TF10
9AT

1-2 Jun 2019

The UK Masters

Compound Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

3/ 1387 3 BRIDGEWATER Neil 1390

-Bye-

35/ 1286 35 LANE Nigel 971 133

30/ 1315 30 MARTEL David 694 140

19/ 1344 19 GILL Steven 1013

-Bye-

-Bye-

14/ 1353 14 HASLAM Lewis 1040

11/ 1363 11 PARVESS Mike 1339

-Bye-

-Bye-

22/ 1340 22 STANGER Stewart 111

27/ 1331 27 SCOTT Andrew 654

-Bye-

-Bye-

6/ 1376 6 SHAW Adam 570

7/ 1374 7 AUBREY Mike 872

-Bye-

-Bye-

26/ 1332 26 YEOMAN Marcus 649

23/ 1339 23 RALLS Luke 1501

-Bye-

-Bye-

10/ 1366 10 SCOTT Simon 1035

15/ 1353 15 KERR Richard 603

-Bye-

-Bye-

18/ 1350 18 CORNFORD James 919

31/ 1315 31 JAMES Steven 907 134

34/ 1307 34 BENNION Darren 649 130

-Bye-

2/ 1390 2 WONG Matthew 119

BRIDGEWATER N (1390)

135

MARTEL D (694)

130

GILL S (1013)

132

HASLAM L (1040)

138

PARVESS M (1339)

137

STANGER S (111)

141

SCOTT A (654)

134

SHAW A (570)

140

AUBREY M (872)

138

YEOMAN M (649)

146

RALLS L (1501)

126

SCOTT S (1035)

141

KERR R (603)

134

CORNFORD J (919)

140

JAMES S (907)

116

WONG M (119)

145

BRIDGEWATER N (1390)

135

HASLAM L (1040)

132

STANGER S (111)

135 T.9*

SHAW A (570)

135 T.9

YEOMAN M (649)

130

SCOTT S (1035)

137

CORNFORD J (919)

136

WONG M (119)

141

BRIDGEWATER N (1390)

137

STANGER S (111)

136

SCOTT S (1035)

141 T.X

WONG M (119)

141 T.9
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